IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(WESTERN CAPE HIGH COURT)

THIRD DIVISION: COURT NO. 16 AT 10H00 A.M.

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MS ACTING JUSTICE SABA

RULES NISI (BEVELE NISI)

1

A Louw vs E P Sylvester & 1 other — Sequestration 11758/2011
(Sekwestrasie)

Lucas Dysel Crouse Incorporated vs R Oosthuizen & 18181/2011
1 other — Sequestration (Sekwestrasie)

T J Potgieter vs Blue Celsius Engineering CC — Liquidation
(Likwidasie) 18302/11

J Money vs Sonnenberg & Associates Inc — Liquidation 2903/11
(Likwidasie)

C Y Fernandez & 1 other vs Belcotype Investments 16767/11
(Pty) Ltd t/a Venture Management Consulting
& 1 other — Interdict (Interdik)

DEFAULT JUDGMENTS (VERSEK VONNISSE)

6

10

11

Absa Bank Ltd vs B Moingotli & 1 other — Bond 8672/11
(Verband)

Absa Bank Ltd vs | Saban — Bond (Verband) 4768/11
Absa Bank Ltd vs ACM Shopfitters CC & 1 other - 24603/09
Bond (Verband)

Absa Bank Ltd vs R J Hills — Bond (Verband) 6471/11
Absa Technology Finance Solutions (Pty) Ltd vs 24015/10

P J Oosthuizen — Agreement (Ooreenkoms)

Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd N.O. vs R J Mehl & 1 other — 4102/11
Bond (Verband)



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2

Changing Tides No. 17 (Pty) Ltd vs V A Petersen & 1 other —

Bond (Verband) 14500/11
Changing Tides No. 17 (Pty) Ltd vs C G Everts & 1 other —

Bond (Verband) 5408/11
Firstrand Bank Ltd vs J F Britz & 1 other — Bond 12692/11
(Verband)

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs V R Bester — Bond (Verband) 12372/11

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs C Koopman & 1 other - 7306/11
Bond (Verband)

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs M E Smith — Bond 10591/11
(Verband)

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs H W James & 1 other - 6665/11
Bond (Verband)

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs W C Titus - 7784/11
Bond (Verband)

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs W R Wabanie & 1 other - 8351/11
Bond (Verband)

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs R Ismail — Bond (Verband) 4770/11

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs G J G Coetzee & 1 other - 6050/11
Bond (Verband)

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS (SUMMIERE VONNISSE)

23

24

25

Absa Bank Ltd vs D Africa & 1 other — Bond 14179/11
(Verband)

BMW Financial Services (SA) (Pty) Ltd vs E A Liyagat — 15430/11
Agreement (Ooreenkoms)

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs S Sieed & 1 other — Bond 16267/11
(Verband)



26

27

28

29

30

3

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank vs L L Louw - 16459/11
Agreement (Ooreenkoms)

Nedbank Ltd vs A Baartman & 1 other — Bond 16190/11
(Verband)

Standard Bank of S.A. vs Excellent Fruit Supplies CC  16857/11
& 1 other — Agreement (Ooreenkoms)

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs E R George & 1 other - 13121/11
Bond (Verband)

Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs R T Bailey & 1 other - 17728/11
Agreement (Ooreenkoms)

APPLICATIONS (AANSOEKE)

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Manor House and Mews Body Corporate vs Proud 19358/11
Heritage Properties 102 (Pty) Ltd — Liquidation
(Likwidasie)

M A Teixeira & 1 other vs Four Arrows Investments 2943/11
I11 (Pty) Ltd — Liquidation (Likwidasie)

R K Pieterse & 1 other vs A Coetzee & 1 other - 20717/11
Agreement (Ooreenkoms)

Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd N.O. vs E L Jacobs & 1 other —
Settlement Agreement (Skikkingsooreenkoms) 5361/11

W F Smith vs Minister of Correctional Services - 12327/11
Damages (Skadevergoeding)

E A Kuhn & 3 othersvs FH M Tyga & 1 other - 22007/11
Appointment of Clinical Psychologist (Aanstelling as
Kliniese Sielkundige)

T Mgoqi — Curator Bonis (Kurator Bonis) 23270/10

Prime Point Properties CC vs A E Joseph & 1 other - 13380/11
Eviction (Uitsetting)



39

40

41

42

43

4

Eisenberg & Associates & 3 others vs Director-General
Of the Department of Home Affairs & 2 others —
Consolidation (Konsolidasie)

E Nortje vs Standard Bank Ltd & 5 others -
Interdict (Interdik)

D A Wilsnach vs R Gillmore & 6 others -
Interdict (Interdik)

10043/11

20771/11

17785/11

S J Dearham vs A B Dearham & 1 other — Trial Particulars

(Verhoorbesonderhede)

H Murphy & 4 others vs E J Bester & 2 others -
Declaratory Order (Verklarende Bevel)

DIVORCES (EGSKEIDINGS)

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

E D vs R E Doidge

R vs S D Ferreira

A CvsJL Hechter

E vs J M Pieterse

N K vs E Singh

M A-C Rusconi vs G Naidoo
R vs | September

C T vs R Van Dijk

523/11

7037/06

15481/11

16727/11

9642/11

24258/10

19249/11

16809/11

14330/11

19080/11



MONDAY 17 OCTOBER 2011

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4
12551/07
13821/08
14782/08
14970/08
16401/08
16668/08
17286/08
17361/08
20364/08
3891/08
4148/08
9661/08
7689/10
18136/08

279/06
14531/10
2943/11

8277/11
9222/11
7351/11

5977/11

9643/07

DIVISION A
DIVISION B
DIVISION C
DIVISION D

DIVISION E
DIVISION F
DIVISION G
DIVISION H
DIVISION |

DIVISION J

DIVISION K
DIVISION L

CIVIL TRIALS

Vectormed CC vs Ronel Janse van Rensburg & 1 other
Daniel Esau vs Road Accident Fund

Bongisisa | Guguka vs Road Accident Fund

Parmalat SA (Pty) Ltd vs The Workforce Group (Pty) Ltd

Mogamat Arnolds vs Road Accident Fund

Nigel Lakay vs Road Accident Fund

Bionic Metals (Pty) Ltd vs Isospan (Pty) Ltd
Mvuyisi Lucas Kaleni vs Road Accident Fund
Jacobus J Cloete vs Road Accident Fund

A M Dwyer vs Road Accident Fund

Quinton Van Rooy vs Road Accident Fund
Theunish Smuts vs Marius Swanepoel & 1 other
Mgaza Mphela vs Hazel Sisaka

Tortello Investments 100 (Edms) Bpk vs Andrias Nel
Snyman

Nedbank Ltd vs Sheila Doreen Van der Ross
Nasbou (Pty) Ltd vs Mohamed Fuad Johnson
Mateus Antonio Teixeira vs Four Arrows Investments
111 (Pty) Ltd

Richard Kommel vs Aubrey Miller

Black Bird Trading 85 CC vs Lance Elroy Heynes
Bovidae Investments (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs
Henry Kinghorn

The Sheriff for the District of Cape Town vs
Rumalan Govender

Omarjee Essop Mohamed Omar NO vs

Ebrahim Essop Mohamed Omar & 11 others

CRIMINAL TRIALS

S vs T Mapeyi & 2 others
Svs R M Yeyani

Svs L Luke & 10 others
Svs | Isaacs

S vs R Matinka & 4 others
S vs G Thomas & 18 others
S vs A Maswana

S vs B Tamane

S vs S Mthayise & 4 others
S vs B Ndarhala

KNYSNA CIRCUIT
SWELLENDAM CIRCUIT
S vs D L Benjamin & 4 others

Damages/Skadevergoeding
Damages/Skadevergoeding

Damages/Skadevergoeding
Damages/Skadevergoeding

Damages/Skadevergoeding
Damages/Skadevergoeding
Damages/Skadevergoeding
Damages/Skadevergoeding
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